18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Call: 01386 421 005
 Email: sales@abssac.co.uk
 Web: www.abssac.co.uk
SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw
 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-
Machined

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0401-250R250C7 180 Ct7 200 250 ±0.06 0.05 0.200 ~0.020
- 560 790
SR0401-250R250C10 180 Ct10 200 250 ±0.28 0.21 0.400 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0402 Shaft dia. ∅4 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅0.8
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0402-250R250C7 180 Ct7 200 250 ±0.06 0.05 0.200 ~0.020
- 420 570
SR0402-250R250C10 180 Ct10 200 250 ±0.28 0.21 0.400 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0504-250R250C7 175 Ct7 200 250 ±0.06 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 470 720
SR0504-250R250C10 175 Ct10 200 250 ±0.28 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0601-300R300C7 230 Ct7 250 300 ±0.08 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 680 1200
SR0601-300R300C10 230 Ct10 250 300 ±0.35 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0602 Shaft dia. ∅6 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅1.0
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0602-300R300C7 230 Ct7 250 300 ±0.08 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 750 1200
SR0602-300R300C10 230 Ct10 250 300 ±0.35 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0606-300R300C7 230 Ct7 250 300 ±0.08 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 870 1450
SR0606-300R300C10 230 Ct10 250 300 ±0.35 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0610-300R300C7 225 Ct7 250 300 ±0.08 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 950 1600
SR0610-300R300C10 225 Ct10 250 300 ±0.35 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0801-400R400C7 330 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 780 1650
SR0801-400R400C10 330 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0802 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅1.5875
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0802-400R400C7 325 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 2400 4100
SR0802-400R400C10 325 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0802.5 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 2.5mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅1.5875
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0802.5-400R400C7 330 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 1850 3000
SR0802.5-400R400C10 330 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR0805 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 5mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅1.5875
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0805-400R400C7 320 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 1850 3000
SR0805-400R400C10 320 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0808-400R400C7 330 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 2200 3800
SR0808-400R400C10 330 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0810-400R400C7 325 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 2200 3800
SR0810-400R400C10 325 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR0812-400R400C7 320 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 2200 4000
SR0812-400R400C10 320 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1002 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅1.5875
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1002-400R400C7 325 Ct7 350 400 ±0.12 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 2700 5300
SR1002-400R400C10 325 Ct10 350 400 ±0.49 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1004 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 4mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅2.0
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1004-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.13 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 3000 5200
SR1004-450R450C10 370 Ct10 400 450 ±0.56 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1005 Shaft dia. ∅10 Lead 5mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅2.0
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1005-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.13 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 3000 5200
SR1005-450R450C10 370 Ct10 400 450 ±0.56 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1010-450R450C7 375 Ct7 400 450 ±0.13 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 3300 5900
SR1010-450R450C10 375 Ct10 400 450 ±0.56 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1015-450R450C7 365 Ct7 400 450 ±0.13 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 3300 6400
SR1015-450R450C10 365 Ct10 400 450 ±0.56 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1020-450R450C7 375 Ct7 400 450 ±0.13 0.05 0.120 ~0.020
- 2100 4000
SR1020-450R450C10 375 Ct10 400 450 ±0.56 0.21 0.240 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1202 Shaft dia. ∅12 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅1.5875
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1202-450R450C7 375 Ct7 400 450 ±0.13 0.05 0.080 ~0.020
- 3300 6400
SR1202-450R450C10 375 Ct10 400 450 ±0.56 0.21 0.160 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1210-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.13 0.05 0.080 ~0.020
- 5100 9800
SR1210-450R450C10 370 Ct10 400 450 ±0.56 0.21 0.160 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1402 Shaft dia. ∅14 Lead 2mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅1.5875
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1402-500R500C7 425 Ct7 450 500 ±0.15 0.05 0.080 ~0.020
- 3200 7500
SR1402-500R500C10 425 Ct10 450 500 ±0.63 0.21 0.160 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1404 Shaft dia. ∅14 Lead 4mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅2.381
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1404-500R500C7 415 Ct7 450 500 ±0.15 0.05 0.080 ~0.020
- 5700 11600
SR1404-500R500C10 415 Ct10 450 500 ±0.63 0.21 0.160 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.
Standard products in stock SR series
SR1505 Shaft dia. ∅15 Lead 5mm Ct7&Ct10
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations
Ball size ∅3.175
Number of thread 1

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1505-1000R1000C7 965 Ct7 - 1000 ±0.34 0.05 0.200 ~0.020
- 8900 17000
SR1505-1000R1000C10 965 Ct10 - 1000 ±1.40 0.21 0.400 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1510-1000R1000C7 955 Ct7 - 1000 ±0.34 0.05 0.200 ~0.020
- 12000 25000
SR1510-1000R1000C10 955 Ct10 - 1000 ±1.40 0.21 0.400 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.

 Torque
 Nm
Basic Load
Rating
 N
L1 L2
Travel
deviation
 eP
Variation
 V300
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
SR1520-1000R1000C7 945 Ct7 - 1000 ±0.34 0.05 0.200 ~0.020
- 8000 16000
SR1520-1000R1000C10 945 Ct10 - 1000 ±1.40 0.21 0.400 ~0.050
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 SR/SSR Flange Nut Non-Machined Ball Screw Catalogue
Note) Please designate end-journal pro�le with your sketch.